
Canvass of Bids - Received November 13, 2024
297 Ocean Ave. Outfall Repairs               2nd Low Bidder
JN 3010120.007
Contract No. 189

Item Description Quantity Units Unit Price Extended Price Unit Price Extended Price Unit Price Extended Price
1 Headwall Replacement 1 LS $56,656.00 $56,656.00 $69,800.00 $69,800.00 $96,500.00 $96,500.00
2 Additional Excavation 10 CY $41.00 $410.00 $420.00 $4,200.00 $2,500.00 $25,000.00
3 Rock and Boulder Excavation 5 CY $100.00 $500.00 $460.00 $2,300.00 $300.00 $1,500.00

Total: $57,566.00 $76,300.00 $123,000.00
Other Bids: *Item 2 adjusted unit price

Xtreme Shotcrete, LLC:               $126,750
George R. Cairns & Sons, Inc.:    $145,700 *did not acknowledge Add. #1
William P. Davis Excavation LLC $157,500 *no bid bond, sumitted via email by deadline
N. Granese & Sons, Inc.              $164,625

A True Summary of Bids Received
Haley Ward, Inc.

Bethany J. Ordung, PE
Vice President/Regional Manager

        1st Low Bidder         3rd Low Bidder 

14 Victory Road
Boston, MA  02122

Raffaele ConstructionZeyco Construction T4 Construction
233 Burrill Street 4 Autumn View

Salem, MA  01970Swampscott, MA  01907


	Canvass of Bids CT 189 

